Tausc

McPherson County 4-H
2020-2021 Clubs and Club Leaders

Current Meeting Dates and Locations. Please check with Leader for times.

Country Cousins 4-H Club (Inman Area)

® 1st Sunday of each Month, St. Peters United Church of Christ

@ Club Leaders:
Jessica Gehring, 620-532-1739
Jennifer Tatro, 316-655-6815

Friendly Fremont 4-H Club (Lindsborg\Marquette Area)

® 1st Sunday of each Month, Freemount Lutheran Church

® Club Leader:;
Betsy Patrick, 785-227-5707
Holly Toll, 785-822-5970
Zeke\Tiffany Durr, 785-577-3761

Golden Opportunity 4-H Club (Moundridge Area)
@® 3rd Monday of each Month, Pine Village
® Club Leaders:
Becky Blough, 620-345-3088
Diane Morrison, 620-386-4572

K-State Wild Kids 4-H Club (McPherson Area)
® 3rd Thursday of each Month, Extension Office
@® Club Leaders:
Andrew\Melissa Shandy, 620-899-2995

Livewires-Empire Best 4-H Club (Canton\Galva Area)
@ 3rd Sunday of each Month (typically), Location Varies
@ Club Leaders:
Shelby Shaw, 806-787-0170
Jill Kruse, 620-242-3412

Santa Fe Sunflowers 4-H Club (Little River\Windom Area)
@

® Club Leaders:
Lori Bower, 312-310-0832
Sheri Ellwood, 620-897-6420

Smoky Valley 4-H Club (Lindsborg Area)
® 1st Monday of each Month, Bethany Home
@ Club Leaders:
David\Kim Yenni, 785.227.2322
Conley\Nicole Nichols, 785-227-3125

jessicagehring2008@amail.com

tatrojen28@gmail.com

betsy larson@hotmail.com
htoli@smokyvalley.org
durr.tiffany@gmail.com

crblough@mteico.net
dendia1994@agmail.com

hugo6679@yahoo.com

shelbylshaw@gmail.com
jkruse@jayhawkpl.com

lori.k.bower@gmail.com
ellwood@Irmutual.com

dyenni@yahoo.com
nichols2481@sbcglobal.net




